o

LUGAR

o U hs WN P

LUGAR

O 00N WN

NP R RPRRRRRRRR
O VWO NOUDAWNERERO

LUGAR

U WN

LUGAR

NO Vs WN R

5TA FECHA
CAMPEONATO INTER ESTATAL

18 AGOSTO 2024

JUVENIL FEMENIL

NUMERO

116
4
150
66
101
254

JUVENILA

NUMERO

80
32
28
49
67
221
121
21
33
176
130
247
70
199
46
29
84
85
71
31

NOMBRE

DULCE RENATA DEL ROSARIO
MONSE CASTILLO HERNANDEZ
ABRIL F. DE LA CRUZ

JADE HERNANDEZ

AMANDA JIMENEZ ALTAMIRANO
XIMENA DANIEL FLORES

NOMBRE

SANTIAGO MADRIGAL MORENO
DIEGO GONZALEZ SUAREZ
SEBASTIAN ROSAS MARTINEZ
MARIO EDUARDO CRUZ CARILLO
DIEGO GUTIERREZ

AXEL CASTILLO

ALBERTO GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
JERSAIN SANDOVAL FLORIN
EMMANEL DAGHAN GONZALEZ
JOSHUA SILVA MONDRAGON
DIEGO VELAZQUEZ RAMIREZ
UCIEL GARCIA ZAMORA

RAFAEL ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ
ARISTEO GALICIA LASTRA
YANDEL GARCIA LOPEZ
NICOLAS CHAVEZ VALENCIA
SANTIAGO GUIDO NAVA
NICOLAS GUIDO NAVA
ALXANDER CALET CORTES
HECTOR ELIZALDER GOMEZ

MASTER FEMENIL

NUMERO

136
135
63
196
198
26

NOMBRE

VALERIA FIGUEROA

FERNANDA VARGAS ARROYO

ANA PADILLA

LUZ MARIA RAMOS

ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ ESCALANTE

ELITE VARONIL

NUMERO

169
53
134
189
180
161

NOMBRE

GUILLERMO PAEZ PAEZ

ARMANDO JORGE BARRIOS BOJORGES
JULIO ALBERTO MARTINEZ ESPINOZA
FABIO PINEDA

SEBASTIAN RESENDIZ

WENSESLAO SOLIS AGUILAR

MARCO VIVIAR CORRALES

R R NNNN

3

O N NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

O NNNNN

A DA A D DD D

T.TOTAL

01:47:58
01:54:42
02:01:04
02:06:28
01:01:52
01:36:02

T.TOTAL

01:28:57
01:29:18
01:30:26
01:30:34
01:38:22
01:38:30
01:38:34
01:38:42
01:39:03
01:39:06
01:45:19
01:45:23
01:45:54
01:48:59
01:55:41
02:01:09
02:03:41
02:08:03
02:24:16

T.TOTAL

01:37:13
01:55:14
02:00:06
02:01:10
02:09:23

T.TOTAL

02:35:54
02:38:39
02:42:28
02:42:29
02:42:43
02:45:56
03:05:08

AMECAMECA EDO MEXe

DIFERENCIA

00:06:44
00:13:06
00:18:30

DIFERENCIA

00:00:21
00:01:29
00:01:37
00:09:25
00:09:33
00:09:37
00:09:45
00:10:06
00:10:09
00:16:22
00:16:26
00:16:57
00:19:42
00:26:44
00:32:12
00:34:44
00:39:06
00:55:19

DIFERENCIA

00:18:01
00:22:53
00:23:57
00:32:10

DIFERENCIA

00:02:45
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:49
00:10:02
00:29:14

Vi

00:51:41
00:57:07
01:01:50
01:01:59
01:01:52
01:36:02

V1

00:44:45
00:04:48
00:45:07
00:44:46
00:46:48
00:49:35
00:47:01
00:48:25
00:48:35
00:44:43
00:49:57
00:45:33
00:53:43
00:53:42
00:53:51
00:57:25
00:56:19
01:01:14
01:03:55

Vi

00:48:21
00:56:29
01:03:45
00:58:22
01:06:41

Vi

00:37:41
00:38:59
00:38:20
00:38:49
00:39:55
00:38:14
00:39:53

V2

00:56:17
00:57:35
00:59:14
01:04:29

V2

00:44:12
00:44:30
00:45:19
00:45:48
00:51:34
00:48:55
00:51:33
00:50:17
00:50:28
00:54:23
00:55:22
00:59:50
00:52:11
00:54:57
01:01:50
01:03:44
01:07:22
01:06:49
01:20:21

V2

00:48:52
00:58:45
00:56:21
01:02:48
01:02:42

V2

00:-6:44
00:38:11
00:38:59
00:40:07
00:41:28
00:40:17
00:47:46

V3

00:40:26
00:40:54
00:40:59
00:40:45
00:40:27
00:43:09
00:52:39

va4

00:41:02
00:40:35
00:44:10
00:42:48
00:40:53
00:44:16
00:44:50



8 123

9 253
10 56
11 14

FEMENIL ELITE

LUGAR NUMERO

209
205
11
104
170
25
38
163

0NV E WN

MASTER 30

LUGAR NUMERO

1 229
2 125
3 5

4 98
5 88
6 90
7 231
8 64
9 156
10 68
11 193
12 204
13 112
14 120
15 183
16 58
17 34
18 86
19 51
20 89
21 217
22 190
23 24
24 10

MASTER 60

LUGAR NUMERO

250
93
102
215
23
74
107

NO Vs WN R

MASTER 50

LUGAR NUMERO

230
129
232
218
7
114
257
140

00O NOU A WN

ANGEL MENDOZA MENDEZ

SAMO URIEL CABRERA DE LOS SANTOS
LUIS ANGEL MARTINEZ IBARRA
CARLOS GAEL ROJAS

NOMBRE

EDNA GONZALEZ

ARIADNA OLVERA SAMPERI
YOSELINE SANCHEZ SUAREZ
MARITZA ZAPATA

MAYRA PAEZ RESENOS

ARLET CITLALI JIMENEZ RAMIREZ
ROUS BERNAL

ISIS FERNANDA FLORRES

NOMBRE

JESUS PERALTA HERNANDEZ
ENRIQUE LOZANO CUEVAS
MIRAIM ROSALES

CARLOS ALBERTO ARENALES V.
ARTURO CELIS

PEDRO MANZANO HERNANDEZ
GERARDO ARZOLA ARREOLA
JUAN JOSE TORIZ TEPEHUA
ANGEL DIAZ

RAUL CASTENEDA GUZMAN
JUAN HUMBERTO MENDEZ

JUAN MANUEL AVARADO PINEDA
ARNOLD TENORIO RAMOS
NORBERTO GONZALEZ

RUBEN MARTINEZ

JUAN MARTINEZ LOPEZ
EDUARDO JOEL RAMOS PAEZ
NICOLAS HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ
MARCO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ M.
HECTOR OLVERA GARCIA
EMMANUEL VILLALOBOS ARMENTA
KEVIN AXEL VAZQUEZ PEREZ
MOISES SAGASTUME

MARTN OLIVARES HERNANDEZ

NOMBRE

BERNARDO ROSALES

DANIEL PARTIDA LOPEZ
CANDIDO DE LA CRUZ ORDONEZ
ALEJANDRO XOSPA RAMOS
GUILLERMO SANCHEZ FUENTES
JUAN HERNADEZ CRUZ

FELIPE RAMOS

NOMBRE

DAVID GALAVIS

SALVADOR CRISTIAN RAMIREZ
MARIO RIVERA SANTIAGO
JAVIER GUTIERREZ URAGA
EDUARDO GUTIERREZ LOZANO
ANTONIO RORIGUEZ GARCIA
RAYMUNDO SANCHEZ ORNELAS
PEDRO DIAZ RIVERO

é oo ww

O NNWWWWWw

O OO R NNNNWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWw a

N NNNNNDN

3

w wwwwwww

02:26:45
02:53:30

T.TOTAL

02:34:00
02:34:35
02:41:56
02:45:20
02:02:19
02:09:35

T.TOTAL

02:07:52
02:09:38
02:12:01
02:16:20
02:17:10
02:23:49
02:24:09
02:24:32
02:25:25
02:29:28
02:31:54
02:43:20
02:50:41

02:59:10
03:11:01
01:55:00
02:07:38
02:13:39
02:29:19
00:46:27

T.TOTAL

01:31:00
01:31:55
01:50:02
01:50:15
01:56:46
02:05:48
02:07:39

T.TOTAL

02:21:44
02:23:05
02:29:24
02:33:25
02:35:25
02:40:38
02:40:41
02:40:48

DIFERENCIA

DIFERENCIA

00:01:46
00:04:09
00:08:28
00:09:18
00:15:57
00:16:17
00:16:40
00:17:33
00:21:36
00:24:02
00:35:28
00:42:49

00:51:18
01:03:09

DIFERENCIA

00:00:55
00:19:02
00:19:15
00:25:46
00:34:48
00:36:39

DIFERENCIA

00:01:21
00:07:40
00:11:41
00:13:41
00:18:54
00:19:04
00:26:27

00:43:09
01:04:46

Vi

00:50:55
00:50:57
00:53:44
00:53:22
00:58:39
01:05:54

Vi

00:42:38
00:41:51
00:42:36
00:44:50
00:45:52
00:46:42
00:45:37
00:47:00
00:43:14
00:48:56
00:47:03
00:48:54
00:52:34

00:51:47
00:55:56
00:54:12
01:00:18
01:03:50
00:47:42
00:46:27

Vi

00:45:14
00:45:02
00:55:00
00:55:04
00:57:09
00:58:18
01:01:09

Vi

00:45:41
00:45:53
00:48:56
00:49:03
00:48:49
00:49:31
00:48:54
00:52:24

00:49:00
00:48:44

V2

00:51:09
00:51:09
00:53:02
00:54:06
01:03:40
01:03:41

V2

00:39:49
00:40:07
00:41:33
00:43:31
00:46:48
00:47:45
00:48:31
00:48:05
00:50:09
00:49:15
00:50:52
00:53:33
01:00:07

01:04:03
01:03:03
01:00:48
01:07:20
01:09:49
01:00:09

V2

00:45:48
00:46:53
00:55:02
00:55:11
00:59:37
01:07:30
01:06:30

V2

00:47:08
00:49:38
00:47:55
00:51:29
00:53:40
00:52:39
00:50:36
00:58:00

00:54:36 NT
01:00:00 NT

V3

00:51:56
00:52:59
00:55:10
00:57:52

V3

00:45:25
00:47:40
00:47:52
00:47:59
00:44:30
00:49:22
00:50:01
00:49:57
00:52:02
00:51:17
00:53:59
01:00:53
00:58:00

01:03:20
01:12:02

V3

00:48:55
00:47:34
00:52:33
00:52:53
00:52:56
00:58:28
01:01:11
00:50:24



10
11
12
13

LUGAR NUMERO
1 149
2 173
3 111
4 118
5 157
6 117
7 148
8 72
9 9
10 108
11 175
12 174
13 73

LUGAR

O 00N WN

PP
= O

LUGAR NUMERO
1 171
2 159
3 81
4 216
5 207
6 60
7 208
8 106
9 141
10 160
11 197
12 105
13 168
14 194
15 167
16 172
17 42
18 263
19 264
20 195
21 110
22 99
23 127
24 50
25 145

45
40

147
153

RUPERTO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
JOSE LUIS ORTEGA GARCIA
LINO HERNANDEZ

DAVID BAES TENORIO

ALBERTO PLIEGO

FEMENIL ENTUSIASTAS

NOMBRE

MONICA VELAZQUEZ POZOS
MAURA RAMOS LOPEZ
YESSICA FRANCO GRACIANO
ALMA LESVI ROSAS VILLEGAS
ESTELA AVILES AGUILAR
SELENE RIVERA GARCIA
IVONNE MARTINEZ AGUILAR
OLGA LIDIA JUAREZ GONZALEZ
DANNIS DIAZ MELENDEZ
ALICIA EDITH SANCHEZ BOLANOS
DIANA GUTIERREZ

KAREN SANCHEZ

FANNY JUARZ GONZALEZ

FEMENIL PRINCIPIANTES

27
179
188
155
87
206
184
19
82
44

NUMERO

NOMBRE

ALISON ROSAS MARTINEZ
BRENDA JAQUELINE DIAZ
MAREYA LOPEZ BELTRAN
ESMERALDA MORALES
MARIANA CELIS

FANNY JUAREZ GONZALEZ
THELMA VAZQUEZ

PAOLA BAUTISTA BAEZ
MARIA MOSERRAT TELLEZ C.
MARIELA G.R.

EDITH VARGAS CASTILLO

ENTUSIASTAS VARONIL

NOMBRE

JESUS DANIEL RAMIREZ

PABLO MISAEL ARAIZA LOPEZ
JOSE MANUEL MADRIGAL

MARIO CARRILLO VARGAS

JOSE ISAISAS GARCIA AGUIRRE
RICARDO DAVID VALENCIA

JOSE OCTAVIO MARTINEZ JUAREZ

ABEL GARCIA ORTEGA

JAVIER ALBERTO PEREZ

AXEL UVALDO SALDANA VALDEZ
FRANCO REYES BECERRIL
GABRIEL GUTIERREZ

JOSE ARIO LOZADA AMARO
ROBERTO GARCIA

OMAR GUTIERREZ

GREGORIO BASURTO ESPINOZA
ANTONIO VERA

B. RIVAS ROSAS

MARIO DAVID LOZADA

FRANCO MARTINEZ ONOFRE
GEOVANY HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
MISSAEL MARTINEZ DIAZ
ALEJANDRO ROLDAN HERNANDEZ
DENI NIKTE DIAZ MELENDEZ

PRINCIPIANTES VARONIL

w w w w w

3
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02:48:11
02:48:17
02:56:43
02:59:39
03:08:30

T.TOTAL

01:02:01
01:06:08
01:15:07
01:16:21
01:22:11
01:23:10
01:30:12
01:36:45
01:41:23
02:00:04

T.TOTAL

01:53:47
01:58:36
02:01:34
02:13:13
02:13:31
02:48:11
02:48:19
01:23:33
01:35:34

T.TOTAL

01:00:31
01:01:03
01:03:19
01:03:39
01:04:45
01:04:56
01:06:44
01:07:23
01:08:56
01:09:24
01:14:17
01:14:25
01:14:28
01:14:31
01:14:46
01:19:18
01:22:14
01:25:47
01:31:45
01:33:00
01:34:14
01:38:09
01:39:11
01:40:04

00:26:33
00:34:59
00:37:55
00:46:46
00:55:51

DIFERENCIA

00:04:07
00:13:06
00:14:20
00:20:10
00:21:09
00:28:11
00:34:44
00:39:22
00:58:03

DIFERENCIA

00:04:49
00:07:47
00:19:26
00:19:44
00:54:24
00:54:32

DIFERENCIA

00:00:32
00:02:48
00:03:08
00:04:14
00:04:25
00:06:13
00:08:25
00:08:53
00:13:46
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:14:00
00:14:15
00:18:47
00:21:43
00:25:16
00:31:14
00:32:39
00:33:43
00:37:38
00:-8:40
00:39:33

00:49:58
00:50:53
00:56:14
01:00:02
01:00:51

Vi

01:02:01
01:06:08
01:15:07
01:16:21
01:22:11
01:23:10
01:30:12
01:36:45
01:41:23
02:00:04

V1

00:56:40
00:59:21
00:52:13
01:10:03
00:58:26
01:14:55
01:18:33
01:23:33
01:35:34

Vi

01:00:31
01:01:03
01:03:19
01:03:39
01:04:45
01:04:56
01:06:44
01:07:23
01:08:56
01:09:24
01:14:17
01:14:25
01:14:28
01:14:31
01:14:46
01:19:18
01:22:14
01:25:47
01:31:45
01:33:00
01:34:14
01:38:09
01:39:11
01:40:04

00:52:21
00:54:39
01:00:20
01:03:37
01:00:53

V2

00:57:07
00:59:15
01:09:21
01:03:10
01:15:05
01:33:16
01:29:46

01:05:52
01:02:45
01:00:09
00:56:00
01:06:46



LUGAR

W o N UL WN B
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NUMERO

62
181
185
122
186
244
143
113
142

59
191
132

91

94
146

240

182

248
192

78
177
126
115

77
259
152

20
202
203
133
144

17

35

36

48
201

76

95
200

41

NOMBRE

KAROL JOSEP HERNANDEZ E.

EDGAR DEL ROSARIO

EDGAR VAZQUEZ

ALAN NOEL FLORES NAVA

MARTIN TRUJANO VERGARA
EMMANUEL VITAL DIAZ

JESUS DAVID HERNANDEZ DELGADO
JOSE LUIS GUZMAN SANTIAGO
MICHEL GIOVANNY RAMIREZ J.
VICTOR TEMIX SILVERIO

CESAR GALICIA PICHARDO

ENRIQUE ALONSO GARCIA MORENO
ALDO ZAMORA PEREZ

MARTIN JUAREZ MARQUEZ
HUMBERTO TORRES HERNADEZ
MARIO GABRIEL MARTINEZ NAVA
EVERALDO MARQUEZ GONZALEZ
ARES FRANCISCO BELLO HERNANDEZ
CARLOS CERVANTES DIAZ
SILVESTRE SOLARES CETINA

DAVID MARTINEZ GARCIA
LEONARDO GUIDO LOAIZA
EDUARDO GALICIA CASTILLO
ALBERTO MANUEL CARDOSO URBINA
JOSE ANTONIO NEEGRETE PAEZ
JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ ALVARADO
RICARDO ROJAS ENRIQUEZ
MANUEL RAMIREZ

ESTEBAN CASTILLO ROJAS

MAGDIEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL MESINO

FERNANDO GARCIA

JOSHUA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
ADRIAN ARZOLA MOLINO

FELIPE TORRES CENTENO

FELIX ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LOPEZ
GUSTAVO ARIAS CASTILLO

HECTOR AVILES SANCHEZ

KEVIN JAIR MORA GOMEZ

DANIEL SABINO SANTAMARIA RUIZ

ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ V.

DENIS SABINO SANTAMARIA RUIZ
JORGE CHAVEZ DIAZ

SEBASTIAN RAMIREZ AYALA
SANTIAGO LOPEZ MERAZ

JUAN CARLOS GUIDO FLORES
CARLOS GABRIEL ESPINOZA TORRES
PABLO MARTINEZ

BRAYAN RUIZ

WILLIAMS ROMANO DAMIAN
EDGAR MATIAS FLORES

JOSE GACHUZ

JOSE MARTIN MENDEZ VILLANUEVA
FELIPE DE JESUS CABILDO MORENO
CESAR MARIN RAMOS

ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ

GUILLERMO JOEL ROSALES SOLIS
JUAN JOSE DIAZ RAMIREZ

CARLO GBRIEL ESPINOZA TORRES
GILBERTO MEDINA NAVA
SALVADOR VELASCO RUIZ

ALDO ADRIAN VERA TENTLE

IAN ALEXIS GUZMAN ARIAS
SEBASTIAN ZAMORA

JESUS REYES BRAVO

RICARDO AARON CORDOBA HDZ
JONATHAN CALVO FLORES

3
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T.TOTAL

01:31:00
01:33:15
01:33:16
01:36:48
01:36:51
01:42:22
01:42:24
01:42:41
01:42:45
01:44:31
01:44:34
01:45:46
01:46:18
01:46:30
01:47:49
01:47:54
01:47:56
01:49:56
01:50:13
01:50:24
01:50:28
01:51:21
01:52:26
01:52:53
01:52:59
01:54:29
01:55:14
01:55:32
01:56:13
01:56:24
01:57:19
01:57:36
01:57:49
02:00:07
02:00:09
02:01:24
02:03:06
02:03:09
02:04:37
02:14:45

02:20:16
02:20:19
02:21:21
02:30:52
00:49:35
00:56:46
01:00:00
01:00:35
01:02:51
01:03:51
01:13:09
01:16:30
01:19:09
01:25:07
01:25:28
01:25:31

DIFERENCIA

00:02:15
00:02:16
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:41
00:11:45
00:13:31
00:13:4
00:14:56
00:15:18
00:15:30
00:16:49
00:16:54
00:16:56
00:18:56
00:19:13
00:19:48
00:19:28
00:20:21
00:21:26
00:21:53
00:21:59
00:23:29
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:25:13
00:25:24
00:26:19
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:30:24
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:33:37
00:43:45

00:49:16
00:49:19
00:50:21
00:59:52

Vi

00:44:55
00:46:57
00:46:52
00:47:42
00:47:29
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:37
00:50:02
00:51:31
00:50:11
00:50:58
00:52:57
00:55:11
00:54:42
00:52:30
00:53:35
00:53:02
00:54:40
00:53:48
00:54:36
00:53:15
00:59:18
00:55:39
01:00:41
00:54:51
00:55:00
00:58:31
00:55:54
00:54:10
01:01:09
00:59:30
00:57:45
00:55:16
00:57:43
00:56:47
00:59:36
00:53:33
01:01:54
01:01:55

01;04:20
01:09:26
00:59:26
01:10:00
00:49:35
00:56:46
01:00:00
01:00:35
01:02:51
01:03:51
01:13:09
01:16:30
01:19:09
01:25:07
01:25:28
01:25:31

V2

00:46:05
00:46:18
00:46:24
00:49:06
00:49:22
00:52:55
00:52:54
00:53:04
00:52:43
00:53:00
00:54:23
00:54:58
00:53:21
00:55:19
00:53:07
00:55:24
00:54:21
00:56:54
00:55:33
00:56:36
00:55:52
00:58:06
00:53:08
00:57:14
00:52:18
00:59:38
01:00:14
00:57:01
01:00:19
01:02:14
00:56:10
00:58:06
01:00:04
01:04:51
01:02:26
01:04:37
01:03:30
01:09:36
01:02:43
01:12:50

01:15:56
01:10:53
01:21:25
01:20:52
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JUVENIL B

NUMERO

243
138
236
47
2
22
241
100
69
246

MASTER 20

NUMERO

252
256
139
249
214
213
260
92
226
239
158
165
219
131
109
187
154
55
245
251

MASTER 40

NUMERO

228
164
54
75
39
16
227
124
103
151
65
242
8
61
18
43
30

INFANTIL C
NUMERO
451
408

428
429

NOMBRE

MAURICIO SANTOS LINARES
PABLO PERALTA BADILLO

RODRIGO CRUZ ROMERO HERNANDEZ

AXEL DEL ROSARIO QUEZADA

MARIO GABRIEL CARRILLO GUTIERREZ

CRISTOPHER MARTINEZ LINAREZ
EDUARDO YAEL GONZALEZ BASUTO
DIEGO MORAL ALMAZA

ALVARO JOSE HERNANDEZ

KEVIN GARCIA

NOMBRE

FRANCISCO JAVIER FLORES
KEVIN AXEL VAZQUEZ PEREZ
BENJAMIN RAMIREZ MELO
ERATZIN NAVA PERALTA
ANTONIO SUAREZ CORTES
REYNALDO FLORES ESPINOZA
EMMANUEL GARCIA

JONTHAN RAMOS

CRISTIAN VILLALBOS LARA
EMMANUEL RAMIREZ LOPEZ
LUIS FELIPE RAMOS

JORGE ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ GTZ
CRISTIAN GABRIEL CANTU REYES
EFRAIN LAGUA GALLARDO
DIEGO RAMOS SANCHEZ
MARCO CARLO SILVA

GERSON PLIEGO RIVERA
JERONIMO SANTILLAN
ESTEBAN PEREZ VITAL
BRANDON DE JESUS AGUILAR

NOMBRE

DANIEL MUNOZ MENDOZA
CARLOS DUARTE

JONATHAN JORGE DE LA CONCHA
MANUEL PACHECO

JOSE ALFREDO ORTIZ

GABRIEL ORTEGA MURILLO

JUAN CARLOS VILLALOBOS

LUIS ANGEL AGUILAR MARTINEZ
JOSE ROBERTO BUENDIA BELTRAN
MIGUEL ANGEL FRANCISCO E.
ABRAHAM HERNADEZ

LUIS ANTONIO BASURTO
GERARDO ORNELAS ARCINIEGA
ERICK DANIEL PALACIOS

GABINO BAUTISTA TELLEZ
JONTHAN CHVEZ CARPIO

PIERRE PADILLA GALICIA

NOMBRE

OCTAVIO PINEDA

JULIO ERNESTO RAMOS ARAUJO
MATEO ROMERO ELIZALDE
EMILIANO GALICIA SARABIA
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T.TOTAL

02:04:25
02:06:09
02:06:31
02:06:35
02:17:49
02:22:47
02:28:07
02:58:33
01:44:03
00:44:49

T.TOTAL

02:04:17
02:10:34
02:11:32
02:12:48
02:13:06

02:25:10
02:25:34
02:31:11
02.31:30
02:40:54
02:51:43
03:00:04
03:00:35
03:03:41
03:30:42
01:19:43
01:39:47
00:48:23

T.TOTAL

02:01:35
02:03:14
02:13:38
02:15:29
02:24:28
02:24:35
02:32:13
02:34:51
02:34:55
02:42:11
02:49:43

03:10:05
02:22:46
01:33:11

T.TOTAL

00:12:24
00:12:41
00:13:06
00:13:49

DIFERENCIA

00:01:44
00:02:06
00:02:10
00:13:24
00:18:22
00:23:42
00:30:26
00:20:22

DIFERENCIA

00:06:17
00:07:15
00:08:31
00:08:49

00:20:53
00:21:17
00:26:54
00:27:13
00:36:37
00:47:26
00:55:47
00:56:18
00:59:24

DIFERENCIA

00:01:39
00:12:03
00:13:54
00:22:53
00:23:00
00:30:38
00:33:16
00:33:20
00:40:36
00:48:08

01:08:30

Vi

00:40:06
00:42:37
00:44:02
00:41:26
00:45:03
00:44:59
00:44:07
01:01:32
01:00:03
00:44:49

Vi

00:40:00
00:41:42
00:43:41
00:44:08
00:42:55

00:47:28
00:47:46
00:48:21
00:52:33
00:55:04
00:54:40
00:54:35
00:57:07
00:59:44
00:57:26
00:41:38
00:47:29
00:48:23

Vi

00:40:14
00:40:17
00:43:54
00:45:37
00:47:08
00:47:11
00:48:01
00:49:57
00:47:34
00:52:17
00:50:08

00:54:52
01:03:54
01:33:11

V2

00:41:34
00:42:51
00:45:02
00:43:59
00:45:48
00:46:34
00:47:01
00:56:51
00:44:00

V2

00:41:17
00:46:11
00:45:04
00:43:28
00:46:53

00:48:02
00:47:52
00:50:54
00:47:29
00:55:50
00:58:19
01:05:20
00:57:41
00:56:30
01:13:13
00:38:05
00:52:18

V2

00:40:31
00:40:44
00:43:24
00:42:47
00:48:32
00:48:44
00:53:22
00:51:17
00:53:39
00:53:51
00:51:54

01:03:12
01:18:52

V3

00:42:45
00:40:41
00:37:27
41:10:00
00:46:58
00:51:14
00:56:59
01:00:12

V3

00:43:00
00:42:41
00:42:47
0:45:12
00:43:18

00:49:40
00:49:56
00:51:56
00:51:28
00:50:00
00:58:44
01:00:09
01:05:47
01:07:27
01:10:03

V3

00:40:50
00:42:13
00:46:20
0:47:05
00:48:48
00:48:40
00:50:50
00:53:37
00:53:42
00:56:03
01:07:41

01:12:01
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417
446
414
430
444
431
450

INFANTIL AA

NUMERO

437
427
440
435
445
432
436

INFANTIL A

NUMERO

405
423
404
442
415
416
422
438
401
421
412
448
441

INFANTIL B

NUMERO

409
419
413
434
425
407
410
406
449
402
418
439
443
426
447

SANTIAGO DE JESUS SERRANO
JOSE LUIS CASTILLOO

HECTOR GAEL BAEZ PAEZ

OLLIN JASSIEL HERNANDEZ
ELRAN HERNANDEZ

NEFTALI CARRASCO GALICIA
BRANDON RIVERA DEL ROSARIO

NOMBRE

DANTE ALEJANDRO MANZANAREZ
SEBASTIAN BENAVIDES

SONIA FLORES

MATEO MORENO

IKER HERNANDEZ

HYSSAN ARIZA

NICOLE LOPEZ

NOMBRE

FATIMA LIZETH RAMOS ARAUJO
JOSE JUAN BENITEZ RIVERA
OSCAR TADEO PARRA CRUZ

MATEO GUTIERREZ

IAN SEBASTIAN ZAMORA
KIMBERLY YULIET GONZALEZ

ITAN DEL ROSARIO QUEZADA
JULIO ALONSO BELTRAN BANUELOS
REGINA DEL VALLE FRANCO

MALIK TEMIX

ZOE CASTILLO DIAZ

REYNALDO FLORES

NOMBRE

JORGE PEREZ VITAL

URIEL RAMIREZ FLORES

BRANDON MIGUEL CASTALNEDA
IAN DANIEL RAMIREZ

OSCAR SANTIAGO LUCAS SANCHEZ
BARUCH SANCHE CARDENAS

AXEL IVAN ROSALES

ERANDI SANCHEZ RIVERA

DAVID FLORES CONTRERAS

GIANT ARLETH PERE JIMENEZ
ZARA ALEXANDRA RAMOS TENORIO
ARON GRCIA

FABRICIO LEONEL HERNANDEZ PINEDA

EMILIO BENAVIDES RIVERA
LEONEL GUTIERREZ

R A BASDDdDD
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00:14:00
00:14:35
00:14:55
00:15:04
00:16:19
00:16:29
00:14:35

T.TOTAL

00:00:58
00:01:12
00:01:14
00:01:34
00:02:22
00:03:19
00:03:39

T.TOTAL

00:04:25
00:04:40
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:35
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:06:03

T.TOTAL

00:06:34
00:06:54
00:07:12
00:07:23
00:07:34
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:08:01
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:19
00:08:26
00:08:43
00:08:54
00:08:59



